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Bandoni Egisto (Lippi & Bandoni) r
461 Broadway

Bandoni Giovanni, butcher, r 6101 Geary
Banducci Adolph R, r 1534 Hyde
Banducci Agustino, elk, r 1327 Pacific
Banducci Fredk (Sonoma Valley Wine

Co) r 1327 Pacific
Banducci Rudolph (Sonoma Valley

Wine Co) r 1327 Pacific
Bandy Chas G, groceries, 1138 Geary
Bandy Geo L, cashier Mutual Life Ins

Co, r Oakland
Bandy Jas, r 104 Nevada
Bandy Roland J, r 14 24 Valencia
Bane Adam C Rev, state supt Anti-

Saloon League, r 1624 Sacramento
Bane Catherine C Mrs. r 1911 Pierce
Bane Jas H, driver, r 211 Gough
Banfield Chas M, tilesetter, r 2325 Anza
Banfield Geo H, sec Pillsbury Picture

Co, r 205, 4th
Banfield J H, r 2315 Webster
Banfield Newton I, bartndr, r 4602 Geary
Bang Edw, porter, r 1941 Mission
Bangert Geo A, bartndr, r 3170, 25th
Bangha B, draftsman, r 2405, 18th
Bangle Henry W, refiner Wildberg Bros

BANGOR DEVELOPMENT COM-
PANY, irrigated lands, perpetual wa-
ter rights, oransre. lemon, grape fruit,
olive, walnut and fig orchards sub-
divided, planted and improved, in the
thermal belt at Bangor, Butte County,
Cal, 323-324 SUlls Bldg

Bangs Albert H, oils, r 1810 Page
Bangs Benj (Berry & Bangs) r Berkeley
Bangs Edw L, elk, r 3834, 25th
Bangs Franklin K, with Fireman's Fund

Ins Co, r Oakland
Bangs Geo F, with Dunham, Carrigan &

Hayden Co, r 426 Cortland Av
Bangs Irving, elk, r 1048 Guerrero
Bangs Issac F, stockbroker, 423 Kohl

Bldg, r Berkeley
Bangs Julia F, widow, r 1048 Guerrero
Bangs Lewis N, engraver, r 3834, 25th
Bangtson John, mach, r 1530 Kentucky
Baniecki J & Co (J Baniecki, S Roz-

nowsky, J Enko) restaurant, 490, 6th
Baniescki Jos (J Baniescki & Co) r

490, 6th
Banister Jonn, r 494 Bryant
Banister Miles M (Banister & Oster) r

149, 3d
Banister & Oster (M M Banister, C J

Oster) printing, 564 Howard
£3*Banister. See Bannister
Bank A K Mrs, propr Hotel Bank
BANK APARTMENTS, Martin Winther

propr, 1738 Fillmore, tels West 2304
Home S 3596

Bank Bella Mrs, r 957 Fillmore
BANK CAFE THE, A Kappenman propr,

liquors, 35, 6th
Bank E Carl, mfrs agt, 731 Market, r

Berkeley
BANK EQUIPMENT CO, bank and office

fixtures, 633 Phelan Bldg, tel Kearny
793

BANK EXCHANGE, Duncan Nicol propr,
SE cor Montgomery and Washington

Bank Fred, glasswkr, r 957 Fillmore
Bank John W, painter, r 314 Noe
Bank Jos A, glasswkr, r 957 Fillmore
Bank L J, r 917 Folsom
Bank M P Mrs, propr Folsom Hotel
BANK OF BRITISH NORTH

AMERICA, G B Gerrard and A S Ire-
land agts, cor California and Battery

BANK OF CALIFORNIA (National
Assn) California and Sansome

BANK OF ITALY, L Scatena pres, A P
Giannini vice-pres, A Pedrini cashier,
head office SE cor Montgomery and
Clay, branch junc Market. Turk and
Mason, W W Douglas mgr

Bank of Italy Building, 550 Montgomery
Bank Oscar, elk Hotel Bank, r 37 Col-

umbus AV
Banka Harold, seaman, r 1010 Church
Bankenstein Milton, r 343 Walnut
Banker Abraham, lab. r 230 Grove
Banker Amelia, widow, r 586 Greenwich
Banker Arthur B, salesman W B Mc-

Gerry & Co, r Berkeley
Banker August, fireman, r 115 Perry
Banker Geo E, ironwkr, r 564 Valley
Banker Grace Miss, stenogr, r 2325

Sutter
Bankers Life Assn (Des Moines, Iowa)

G F Wink state agt, 830 Market
Bankers' Title and Record Restoration

Co, Crocker Bldg
Bankey Martha Miss, r 1470 California
Bankhead Obediah, solr, r 1905 Lyon
Bankowski Louisa, widow, r 500 Fill-

more
Banks Alfred W, r 2264, 21st
Banks Arthur C, elk Spratt's Patent, r

3715, 20th
Banks Bert, r 2624, 21st
Banks Claude R, lab, r 651/4 Rich
Banks Frank, carp, r 1904% Golden Gate
Banks Frank J, boat bldr, r 1518 Que-

sada Av
Banks Fred W, junk, 1230 Howard, r

2624, 21st
Banks Geo, mach, r 125 Valley
Banks H C, elk S N Wood & Co, r

442, 2d
Banks Hugh C, vice-pres Pac Rolling

Mill Co, r Alameda
Banks John E, carp, r 1571 Post
Banks Jos, cemetwkr, r 138 Lee Av
Banks Louis J, propr Folsom Hotel, 917

Folsom
Banks Mary, widow, r 738 Haight
Banks Robt W, Ry Potal elk, r 416 Turk
Banks Thos, mgr Spratts' Patent (Ltd)

r 3715, 20th
Banks Wm E, painter, r 3715, 20th
Banks Wm E, salesman Meese & Gott-

fried Co, r 619 Diamond
Banks Wm H, physician, r 4402 Cali-

fornia
Banks Wm N, elk, r 2304b Geary
Banks Wm O (Banks & Copeland) r 2325

Larkin
Banks William O, elk Standard Oil Co,

r 3909, 17th
Banks & Copeland (W O Banks. W G

Copeland) architects, 333 Kearny
Bankson Jos R, driver, r 303, 5th Av
ff^fBannahan. See Banahan
Bannan Chas, r 418 Steiner
Bannan Geo B, with Wm Bannan & Co,

r Larkspur
Bannan Lewis, mach, r 2130 Pierce
Bannan Margaret F Mrs. teacher Public

School, r 2130 Pierce
Bannan Martha Miss, r 2130 Pierce
Bannan Patrick, r 2953, 21st
Bannan Philip L. pres Pac Gear & Tool

Wks, r 50 Parnassus Av
Bannan Thos F. sec Pac Gear & Tool

Wks, r 1027 Fell
Bannan Wm (Wm Bannan & Co) r

Oakland
Bannan Wm & Co, stockbrokers, 337

Bush
Bannan Wm J, capt Truck 9 r 2560

Folsom
JS'Bannan. See Bannahan and Bannon
Bannatyne Jas W, elk A T & S F,

r 2121 O'Farrell
Bannatyne Matthew S, tailor, r 2121

O'Farrell
Bannatyne Wm. baker, r 2121 O'Farrell
Banner Chas, elastic stockings, 184 Noe
Banner Flour Mills, 343 Sansome
Banner Fred L, elk, r 184 Noe
Banner John, r 24 Tiffany Av

J TO PORTLAND TACOMA
SEATTLE AND THE NORTHWEST
MORNING AND EVENING
© TRAINS

Shasta
Route

MOUNT SHASTA IS IN QJ

SIGHT. FOR TEN HOURS
STOPOVERS AT SHASTA SPRINGS
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